
           
      Page 1

RTE B AM Redmond, Eastern side of Sisters
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 64.54
DRIVER NAME: Schwake, Bradley(Brad) FINISH TIME: 08:23 am NO STUDENTS...139
BUS NUMBER: 21 TOTAL TIME: 1:53 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:30 AM 15100 HWY 242 DEPART 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
   
2 6:37 AM 19395 W HWY 126 1 --------- PICK UP ---------
  Off road stop
   

3 6:56 AM SW 33RD ST & SW INDIAN AVE /
HBC PARKING LOT 53 --------- PICK UP ---------

  OFF road in the Highland Baptist Church parking lot
   
4 7:14 AM 68810 HOLMES RD 2 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
5 7:19 AM HOLMES RD & ROSE CT 2 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
6 7:21 AM HOLMES RD & CRAWFORD TRL 2 --------- PICK UP ---------
   

7 7:28 AM 71058 HOLMES RD / TURN
AROUND 0 -------------------------------

   
8 7:31 AM HOLMES RD & NFD ROAD 6360 2 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
9 7:35 AM 70089 HOLMES RD 11 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
10 7:40 AM 17955 EDMUNDSON RD 3 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
11 7:42 AM  EDMUNDSON RD & GOODRICH 7 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
12 7:44 AM 69020 GOODRICH RD 3 --------- PICK UP ---------
   

13 7:46 AM HIGHWAY 126 & HURTLEY
RANCH RD (OFF ROAD) 8 --------- PICK UP ---------

   

14 7:57 AM SUN RANCH DR & JANTZEN LN
(N) 18 --------- PICK UP ---------

   
15 8:02 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -51 -------- DROP OFF --------
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
16 8:05 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL -39 -------- DROP OFF --------
   

17 8:07 AM MCKINNEY RANCH RD & W HILL
AVE 18 --------- PICK UP ---------

   

18 8:09 AM W WILLIAMSON AVE & N TRINITY
WAY (SW) 6 --------- PICK UP ---------

   

19 8:10 AM N TRINITY WAY & W CARSON
AVE (NW) 3 --------- PICK UP ---------

   
20 8:15 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -49 -------- DROP OFF --------
   
21 8:23 AM 15100 HWY 242 ARRIVE 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
           
  


